







\$15 to \$25+

\$25 to \$50+

\$50 to \$100+

Membership Form

The mission of the Josephine School Community Museum is to create and manage a living museum dedicated to preserving our original 1882 schoolhouse and sharing the people, objects, and stories that form the continuing legacy of Clarke County's African-American history and heritage.

The Josephine School Community Museum represents an opportunity beyond its cultural importance. It is an opportunity to:

Individual Family

Non-Profit

- Broaden community awareness and appreciation;
- Foster pride and understanding; and

The **annual donation** of a Supporter of the Museum is:

provide a focus for community activities and celebrations.

Help us make these opportunities realities.

Become a Supporter of the Josephine School Community Museum.

	Corporate	\$100+ \$100+
If you wish to enhance your support with an endowme with a brick- paver on the Museum's Walk of Fame.	nt of at least \$500 , you v	will be recognized
Please mark on the form below if you have any artifact can volunteer time to support Museum activities.		-
Please detach and return. Make checks payable to J o	osephine School Com	nunity Museum.
Name:	Level of Support	\$
	New	Renewal
Address	Donate Artifacts?	Yes No
	Volunteer Time?	Yes No
	-	
Telephone	Did you attend CCTS/WTBW/JWHS?	
	Yes	
	Years attended	

We are an incorporated 501(c)(3) tax exempt organization. Our building is on the National Register of Historic Places.